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HEALTHCARE COALITIONS AND EMS 

 
What are Healthcare Coalitions (HCCs)? 

 
A healthcare coalition is a group of healthcare organizations, public health agencies, and 
emergency responders that join forces for the common goal of making their communities 
safer, healthier, and more resilient.  
 

The purpose of an HCC is to support coordination during an emergency, including a mass 
casualty or other catastrophic event, between public health, healthcare institutions, and first 
responder agencies such as emergency medical services (EMS). The coalitions also provide the 
opportunity for all participants to discuss best practices, share resources, improve 
communication, and enhance relationships among all partners involved in healthcare delivery 
and emergency response.  
 
Why should EMS consider joining HCCs? 
 
Emergency medical services play a central role in the day-to-day delivery of care throughout 
Wisconsin and are critical components in emergency response. Coalitions provide a unique 
opportunity for EMS to interact with a variety of organizations that they may work with in a 
disaster. Participation in your region’s HCC will also allow you to raise important issues with 
senior leaders, stay up to date on the evolving field of emergency preparedness, and shape 
policies that affect the state as a whole. Your voice and your perspective are important. 
 
Finally, each HCC has a regional medical advisor, a physician who serves as a resource and 
subject matter expert to be consulted regarding preparedness and response topics. Becoming 
a member of your HCC gives you access to this expertise! 
 
How can EMS get involved? 
 
Wisconsin is divided into seven Healthcare Coalition regions. On the back of this page you will 
find a map of the regions along with contact information for each HCC coordinator, RTAC 
coordinator, and medical advisor.  
 
Contact the HCC coordinator in your area for more information on meeting times and 
locations. 

 



WI Trac Coordinator: Deb Van Matre, debra.vanmatre@dhs.wisconsin.gov, 262-344-2119 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

Region 1 
HCC Coordinator: Aimee Wollman-Nesseth 
aimee.wollmannesseth@dhs.wisconsin.gov / 715-379-6664 
 

RTAC Coordinator: Judy Jones   
judith.jones@dhs.wisconsin.gov / 715-225-1175 
 

Medical Advisor: Dr. Paul Krantz 
paul.krantz@dhs.wisconsin.gov / 715-878-4618 

Region 2 
HCC Coordinator: Jim Monarski 
james.monarski@dhs.wisconsin.gov /715-393-2779 
 

RTAC Coordinator: Mike Fraley  
michael.fraley@dhs.wisconsin.gov / 715-892-3209 
 

Medical Advisor: Dr. Timothy Vayder 
timothy.vayder@ministryhealth.org / 715-340-7370 

Region 3 
HCC Coordinator: Dave Seebart 
dave.seebart@dhs.wisconsin.gov / 920-465-0361 
 

RTAC Coordinator: Dave Taylor   
dave.taylor@dhs.wisconsin.gov / 920-373-1083 
 

Medical Advisor: Dr. Todd Nelson 
tnelsonmd@yahoo.com / 920-320-2670 

Region 4 
HCC Coordinator: Bob Ritger 
bob.ritger@dhs.wisconsin.gov / 608-783-3735 
 

RTAC Coordinator: Greg Breen  
greg.breen@dhs.wisconsin.gov / 608-792-3074 
 

Medical Advisor: Dr. Chris Eberlein 
chris.eberlein@dhs.wisconsin.gov / 608-397-3212 

Region 5 
HCC Coordinator: Matt Schwei 
matt.schwei@dhs.wisconsin.gov / 608-556-6303 
 

RTAC Coordinator: Dan Williams  
danielc.williams@dhs.wisconsin.gov / 608-576-1843 
 

Medical Advisor: Dr. Michael Lohmeier 
michael.lohmeier@dhs.wisconsin.gov / 608-263-6690 

Region 6 
HCC Coordinator: Tracey Froiland 
tracey.froiland@dhs.wisconsin.gov / 920-427-2229 
 

RTAC Coordinator: Jason Selwitschka 
jason.selwitschka@dhs.wisconsin.gov / 920-203-8791 
 

Medical Advisor: Dr. Michael Clark 
michaelr.clark@dhs.wisconsin.gov / 715-218-5774 
 

Region 7 
HCC Coordinator: Betty Corneliuson 
elizabeth.corneliuson@dhs.wisconsin.gov / 262-853-3289 
 

RTAC Coordinator: Jake Dettmering 
jacob.dettmering@dhs.wisconsin.gov / 414-234-4686 
 

Medical Advisor: Dr. Jason Liu 
jason.liu@dhs.wisconsin.gov / 414-805-9923 
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